
Bogfimisetrið

10 Jan 2026

Bikarmót BFSÍ Janúar

Trissubogi M.fl/ Compound

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 578 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB 140

9/ 454 JOHNSTON Henry Snæbjörn BFB 122

5/ 551 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB 141

4/ 553 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Elísabet Fjóla BFB 138

3/ 568 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA 143

6/ 548 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB 130

7/ 538 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga BFB 137

2/ 575 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB 145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

141

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

142

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

141

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

146

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

138

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

143

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145  NR

GOLD

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

SILVER

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

BRONZE

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

Final Rank
1 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB
2 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB
3 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA
4 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB
5 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Elísabet Fjóla BFB 138
6 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga BFB 137
7 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB 130
8 JOHNSTON Henry Snæbjörn BFB 122
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Bogfimisetrið

10 Jan 2026

Bikarmót BFSÍ Janúar

Trissubogi M.fl/ Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 578 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB

-Bye-

9/ 454 JOHNSTON Henry Snæbjörn BFB 133

8/ 488 SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Oddný Soffía BFHH 131

5/ 551 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 553 BJÖRNSDÓTTIR Elísabet Fjóla BFB

3/ 568 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 548 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB

7/ 538 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga BFB

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 575 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

140

JOHNSTON HS (BFB)

122

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

141

BJÖRNSDÓTTIR EF (BFB)

138

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

143

GEIRSSON BF (BFB)

130

GUNNARSDÓTTIR SI (BFB)

137

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

145
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